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Tao Zhou

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Tao Zhou
Postcode

Date of birth December 1987

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SNACK NOW (UK) LIMITED
COCOON NETWORKS LTD
COCOON INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LTD

COCOON GLOBAL INCUBATOR LTD
COCOON GLOBAL LTD

APRIL TREE LIMITED

BRITISH CHINESE YOUNG
ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCIATION
ELSONUK LIFESTYLE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08626950
09696952
09618636

09619553
09143179
09096511
08928861

08790152

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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918316960

918316960

Chinese

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/05/2016
21/07/2015
02/06/2015

02/06/2015
23/07/2014
23/06/2014
07/03/2014

26/11/2013

13/08/2015

17/09/2018

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



